Segmento Aéreo Internacional - Demais cias aéreas - Jan a Dez

CIA AEREA BILHETES VAR (%) VENDAS R$ VAR (%)

ALITALIA

AIR CANADA
AZUL
SOUTH AFRICAN
QATAR
AIR EUROPA
TURKISH
QUANTAS
ETIOPHIAN
AIR CHINA
SINGAPORE
KOREAN
TAAG
BOLIVIANA
ETIHAD

2017

10.031

7.239
8.113
4.782
3.354
2.436
1.191
552
366
677
278
289
414
589
60

2018

11.928

9.664
10.078
5.162
3.074
2.605
1.501
630
683
637
234
278
389
579
53

18,9%

33,5%
24,2%
7,9%
-8,3%
6,9%
26,0%
14,1%
86,6%
-5,90%
-15,8%
-3,8%
-6,0%
-1,7%
-11,7%

2017

33.654.587

30.333.867
20.457.945
16.495.142
13.741.088
7.360.118
3.422.550
3.235.910
1.593.833
1.798.343
970.567
918.944
974.138
595.109
247.208

2018

45.123.758

38.349.890
22.004.073
17.844.412
14.079.617
8.649.455
5.934.507
3.150.686
2.251.853
1.410.094
947.285
928.926
808.895
638.769
202.936

=
ABRAC@
INTELIGENCIA DE DADOS
34,1%
26,4%
7,6%
8,2%
2,5%
17,5%
73,4%
-2,6%
41,3%
-21,60%
-2,4%
1,1%
-17,0%
7,3%

-17,9%



